



City of West Allis Matter Summary

7525 W. Greenfield Ave. West Allis, WI 53214

File Number		Title Status							
2010-0270		Special Use Permit In Committee							
		Special Use Permit for proposed daycare facility to be located at 5801 W. National Ave.							
		Introduced: 5/4/2010 Controlling Body: Safety & Development Committee							
					9	,			
COMMITTE			9-	_ / _					
	ERECONI	MENDATION _	J	762					
ACTION	MOVE	R SECONDER		AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED		
ACTION DATE:		-	Barczak Czaplewski				11		
/ /			Kopplin	1/					
4110			Lajsic	V			`		
			Narlock Reinke						
			Roadt						
	_	_	Sengstock	N.					
			Vitale Weigel						
					1				
	-)		TOTAL	-4			-		
SIGNATURE (OF COMM	HTTEE MEMBI	E R						
1/1/2	2			i sa Ia ,					
Chair	7	Vice-	-Chair	4.5	Memb	er			
COMMON CO		CTION	PLA	CE ON FI	ILE				
	MOVE	R SECONDER		AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED		
ACTION		- SECONDER	Barczak	AIL	110	TRESENT	EACUSED		
DATE:		_	Czaplewski	1,					
N 0 1 2010			Kopplin Lajsic			-			
			Narlock	/					
		_	Reinke			'>			
		_	Roadt Sengstock			,			
		_	Vitale		/		1		
			Waigal						

TOTAL



City of West Allis Matter Summary

7525 W. Greenfield Ave. West Allis, WI 53214

File Number		Title Status						
2010-0270		Special Use Permit Introduced						
	Special Use Perm	it for proposed d	aycare facility t	to be located at	5801 W. Nationa	al Ave.		
	Introduced: 5/4/20	10	Co	ontrolling Body	Safety & Develop	nent Committee		
				Plan Commission				
E RECOMI	MENDATION		FILG					
MOVED	GEGOVER							
MOVER	SECONDER	Barczak	AYE	NO NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED		
		Czaplewski						
		Kopplin						
-			/	/				
		Roadt						
,		Sengstock						
****			/					
***************************************		Weiger /						
		TOTAL/						
OF Ĉ OMM	ITTEE MEMBE	CR /						
//								
9	Vice-	Chair		Memb				
	/	y mun		Wiemie				
OUNCIL A	CTION				3			
MOVER	SECØNDER		AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED		
	- /							
-	- /							
	/							
		Narlock						
	-			<u> </u>		-		
		Vitale						
		Weigel						
		TOTAL						
		TOTAL	-	-	3			
	E RECOMI MOVER	Special Use Perm Special Use Perm Introduced: 5/4/20 E RECOMMENDATION MOVER SECONDER	Special Use Permit Special Use Permit for proposed of Introduced: 5/4/2010 E RECOMMENDATION MOVER SECONDER Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel TOTAL OF COMMITTEE MEMBER MOVER SECONDER Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Norlock Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Norlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Roadt Sengstock Vitale Wover SECONDER Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Roadt Sengstock Vitale Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale	Special Use Permit Interpretation of the Special Use Permit for proposed daycare facility of Introduced: 5/4/2010 Controduced: 5/4/2	Special Use Permit Introduced Special Use Permit for proposed daycare facility to be located at Introduced: 5/4/2010 Controlling Body: E RECOMMENDATION MOVER SECONDER Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel TOTAL OF COMMITTEE MEMBER Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Norlock Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel TOTAL OF COMMITTEE MEMBER Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Norlock Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel TOTAL OF COMMITTEE MEMBER Roadt Sengstock Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel	Introduced Special Use Permit for proposed daycare facility to be located at 5801 W. National Introduced: 5/4/2010 E RECOMMENDATION MOVER SECONDER Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic NOVER SECONDER Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Nordock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel AYE NO PRESENT Member DUNCIL ACTION MOVER SECONDER Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel No PRESENT Member		

Planning Application Form

City of West Allis ■ 7525 West Greenfield Avenue, West Allis, Wisconsin 53214 414/302-8460 ■ 414/302-8401 (Fax) ■ http://www.ci.west-allis.wi.us

Applicant or Agent for Applicant	Agent is Representing (Tenant/Owner)
Name LAUY A CAAL Company T.L. Y. Environmenta Academy Address 5601 5805 W. MAHOVA LAVE. City West All 5 State W. Zip 53-314 Daytime Phone Number 414-4710-3-373 E-mail Address 1CAGLE 8044 6500 Global net Fax Number 414-407-1138	Name AURA CAGE Company T.L. V. Environmental Academy Address 5801-5805 W. National Alle City WESTALLIS State W. Zip 53314 Daytime Phone Number 414-410-4500e E-mail Address Cage 8044 & Soc. Allohannet Fax Number 414-1001-138
Project Name/New Company Name (If applicable) T.L.V. ENVIYONMENTAL ACADEMU	Application Type and Fee (Check all that apply)
Agent Address will be used for all offical correspondence. Property Information	 □ Special Use: \$500.00 (Public Hearing Required) □ Level 1 Site, Landscaping, Architectural Plan Review \$100.00 (Project Cost \$0 -2,000)
Property Address 5801-5805 W. Mational ave	Level 2 Site, Landscaping, Architectural Plan Review \$250.00 (Project Cost \$2,001-5,000)
Tax Key Number	Level 3 Site, Landscaping, Architectural Plan Review \$500.00
Current Zoning	(Project Cost \$5,001 +) Site, Landscaping, Architectural Plan Amendments \$100.00
Property Owner's Address 114 5014h 65t.	Extension of Time: \$250.00
Westallis WE 53214	☐ Signage Plan Review \$100.00
Existing Use of Property Vacant	☐ Signage Plan Appeal: \$100.00
Total Project Cost Estimate. 10,000,000	Request for Rezoning: \$500.00 (Public Hearing required)
Previous Occupant TempCO	Existing Zoning: Proposed Zoning:
	Request for Ordinance Amendment \$500.00
	Planned Development District \$1500.00(Public Hearing Required)
	☐ Subdivision Plats: \$1700.00
In order to be placed on the Plan Commission	Certified Survey Map: \$600.00
agenda, the Department of Development MUST	☐ Certified Survey Map Re-approval: \$50.00 ☐ Street or Alley Vacation/Dedication: \$500.00
receive the following by the last Friday of the month, prior to the month of the Plan Commission meeting.	☐ Transitional Use \$500.00 (Public Hearing Required)
	I ransitional use \$500.00 (Fubility realing required)
(Check boxes next to each listed item): ☐ Completed Application	Attached Plans Include: (Application is incomplete without required plans, see handout for requirements)
Appropriate Fees	☐ Site/Landscaping/Screening Plan
Project Description	☐ Floor Plans
6 Sets of folded and stapled plans (24" x 36")	☐ Elevations
1 Electronic copy of plans (PDF format)	☐ Signage Plan
☐ Total Project Cost Estimate	☐ Certified Survey Map ☐ Other
Applicant or Agent Signature Subscribed and sworn to me this 3/8+/ day of March 1, 20 / 0	Other
Notary Public: Indua A all	Please make checks payable to: City Of West Allis
	y

CITY OF WEST ALLIS
REPRINT
*** CUSTOMER RECEIPT ***
Oper: GNRCDEV Type: OC Drawer: 1
Date: 4/23/10 01 Receipt no: 36506

Description Quantity Amount 6H DEV SPECIAL USE PERMIT 1.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 898099

frans number: G/L account number: 10000004420107 THE LEARNING YEARS

fender detail CK CHECK PAY Total tendered \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 9990 Total payment

Frans date: 4/05/10 Time: 14:40:18

*** THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT ***